
                         CHANTRY LONGBOW SAT 9TH MAY 2016
                                      RESULTS IN HITS ORDER

            NAME                                    CLUB                                                   HITS    SCORE        GOLDS
NUMBERS IN RED ARE POSITION BY SCORE

LADIES           1           1 JEAN HORWOOD SELBY A/C 74 352 5
2 2 ADRIANNE GOODWIN BINGHAM 71 307 5
4 3 JANICE PARROTT WHITE ROSE 69 279 4
3 4 DEBRA ACONLEY  YORK ARCHERS 63 295 4
5 5 CLARE SPENCER BOWMEN OF ST MARYS 57 225 2
6 6 SHARON REVEL ALL ABILITIES A/C 52 204 2
7 7 SUE HAND SAMLESBURY L/B 36 146 3

10 8 SUE JONES BRIDLINGTON 30 126 3
8 9 EMMA ELLIOTT BURTON CONSTABLE 28 130 3

11 10 DIANNA WYATT WHITE ROSE 28 86 0
9 11 NICOLA LONG BURTON BRIDGE 26 126 4

12 12 GLADYS KAY SAMLESBURY L/B RETIRED
GENTLEMEN    8    1 LEWIS MITCHELL ARROWFLIGHT 89 399 7

1 2 GED HEBDIDGE CHANTRY BOWMEN 88 476 14
4 3 KRIS GENT PANDA BOWMEN 88 420 11
6 4 COLIN HOPE CHANTRY BOWMEN 86 408 5
5 5 TREVOR WEST CHANTRY BOWMEN 85 413 13
2 6 PAT REVEL ALL ABILITIES 83 462 11
3 7 WALTER HERD SAMLESBURY L/B 83 423 7

10 8 DAVID ROMAINE AEQUUS ARCHERS 81 397 6
17 9 TONY COLLIER BURTON CONSTABLE 79 311 6
20 10 DEREK JAMESON BURTON BRIDGE 79 297 1

9 11 PAUL COSIER BURTON BRIDGE 77 375 5
14 12 ALAN GIBBON ARROWFLIGHT 77 317 4
11 13 MICK DWYER BURTON CONSTABLE 75 333 8

7 14 STEWART ATKINSON CHANTRY BOWMEN 75 405 11
12 15 LES WYNN WHITE ROSE ARCHERS 75 333 6
13 16 CHRIS DYAL ARROWFLIGHT 73 327 8
23 17 MARTIN MIDDLETON AARDWOLF ARCHERS 72 280 5
15 18 ROGER SALE GNAS DIRECT 70 316 5
18 19 PAUL AMSTEAD SAMLESBURY L/B 70 310 5
16 20 GEORGE ARBER SHERWOOD FORRESTERS 69 313 5
21 21 STEVE HICKLING CHANTRY BOWMEN 69 291 5
19 22 TONY JONES CHANTRY BOWMEN 67 305 3
22 23 TERRY JONES A.B.B.A 67 289 1
25 24 DAVID WHITHAM WHITE ROSE 66 274 5
24 25 JOHN GREENWOOD WAKEFIELD ARCHERS 63 275 7
27 26 PETE  TITTERTTON CHANTRY BOWMEN 63 271 5
28 27 JOHN WILKINSON CHANTRY BOWMEN 62 264 3
30 28 GEOFF RHODES ARROWFLIGHT 60 252 4
29 29 MICK ISAACS BLUE LIGHT ARCHERS 57 263 6
31 31 LEE BARTROP CHANTRY BOWMEN 57 249 5
33 30 LEROY SHERVINGTON SAMLESBURY L/B 56 238 4
26 32 LOL GRANT CHANTRY BOWMEN 55 273 5
36 33 DAVID AITKIN ADEL 54 222 5
32 34 CHRISTOPHER HILL WAKEFIELD ARCHERS 53 239 5
35 35 JORDI GUERRERO BURTON BRIDGE 51 229 3
37 36 JIM DUNN BURTON BRIDGE 51 203 4
34 37 CHANTRY BOWMEN 50 230 7
38 38 PAUL EMMERSON VALLEY BOWMEN 48 190 4
39 39 ROGER KENT BURTON BRIDGE 38 154 1
40 40 JAMES GREENWOOD WAKEFIELD ARCHERS 26 110 1
40 41 VIC TINDALL    GNAS 20 72 1

WESTERN
JUN GIRL U14      1 1 ROSIE ELLIOT CHANTRY BOWMEN 37 127 1
S/JUN WESTERN
JUN GIRL U12 1 MILLIE BARTROP CHANTRY BOWMEN 59 267 3
JUN BOY  U12      1 1 JOSEPH GUERRERO BURTON BRIDGE A/C 87 483 13
JUN GIRL U14      1 RHIANNA WOOD WAKEFIELD ARCHERS 65 345 11
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                                                  FINAL RESULTS
            NAME                                    CLUB                                                   HITS    SCORE        GOLDS

LADIES 1 JEAN HORWOOD SELBY A/C 74 352 5
2 ADRIANNE GOODWIN BINGHAM 71 307 5
3 JANICE PARROTT WHITE ROSE 69 279 4
4 DEBRA ACONLEY  YORK ARCHERS 63 295 4

GENTS 1 LEWIS MITCHELL ARROWFLIGHT 89 399 7
2 GED HEBDIDGE CHANTRY BOWMEN 88 476 14
3 TREVOR WEST CHANTRY BOWMEN 85 413 13
4 KRIS GENT PANDA BOWMEN 88 420 11

WESTERN
JUN GIRL U14     1 ROSIE ELLIOT CHANTRY BOWMEN 37 127 1
SHORT JUN WESTERN
JUN BOY U12 1 JOSEPH GUERRERO BURTON BRIDGE A/C 87 484 13
JUN GIRL U12 1 MILLIE BARTROP CHANTRY BOWMEN 59 267 3
JUN GIRL U14 1 RHIANNA WOOD WAKEFIELD ARCHERS 65 345 11
TEAM

GED HEBDIDGE CHANTRY BOWMEN 1702
TREVOR WEST
STEWART ATKINSON
COLIN HOPE

2ND TEAM BURTON BRIDGE 1136
BEST GOLD LEROY SHERVINGTON SAMLESBURY L/B
WORST WHITE TONY JONES CHANTRY BOWMEN
JACK & JILL NOT CLAIMED
BEST RED MICK DWYER BURTON CONSTABLE
AGINCOURT VOLLIES
LADIES DEBRA ACONLEY YORK ARCHERS
GENTS PAT REVEL ALL ABILITIES A/C
JUNIORS RHIANNA WOOD WAKEFIELD ARCHERS

ENTERED BUT DID NOT SHOOT
PETE RODGERS BURTON BRIDGE
ANDREW PATTERSON WAKEFIELD ARCHERS
ANGELA HEBDIDGE CHANTRY BOWMEN
MARK GORING BURTON BRIDGE

PLEASE NOTE;- EVEN HITS =EVEN SCORE
I HAVE CORRECTED 9 SCORE SHEETS.      THEY DON'T AFFECT THE RESULTS,
BUT WHAT YOU GET IS WHAT YOU SIGNED FOR IF THEY HAD

2nd GOLDS

2nd GOLDS


